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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 30Park Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 #1 The Pro Shop 771 469 1115 13106450
2 #2 Neighbors 730½ 509½ 1101 31105626
3 #12 DeTour Bar & Grill 712 528 1044 70105558
4 #7 Only Pins 685½ 554½ 1075 55105830
5 #10 Plan B 652½ 587½ 1026 86104144
6 #4 651 589 1049 72104717
7 #11 Sreenan Ins. 649 591 1020 93103934
8 #13 Slate Rock & Gravel 646 594 1027 86103907
9 #19 Metro Enforcement 645 595 956 150103458

10 #15 Unbelievabowl 637 603 984 129104108

11 #20 636 604 942 163103706
12 #9 Leo's Auto Body 627½ 612½ 949 156103314
13 #16 D & S Marine 615½ 624½ 899 202104452
14 #5 Hennigans 611 629 1009 102103002
15 #8 Vettores Auto 607 633 917 185103927
16 #17 Rocky's 603½ 636½ 984 123103413
17 #3 Slots 4 Fun 574 666 1015 98104261
18 #6 Tuckin Fenpin 567½ 672½ 969 139102378
19 #18 434½ 805½ 933 170 92040
20 BYE 295 945 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 #9 Leo's Auto Body 1109 1160 1043 3312 26½ <---> #16 D & S Marine 1063 1132 1058 3253 13½
13-14 #12 DeTour Bar & Gril 1191 1213 1172 3576 31 <---> #2 Neighbors 1140 1208 1129 3477 9
15-16 #20 1144 1153 1118 3415 15 <---> #13 Slate Rock & Gra 1162 1118 1223 3503 25
17-18 #15 Unbelievabowl 1166 1052 1049 3267 11 <---> #19 Metro Enforceme 1141 1143 1143 3427 29
19-20 #3 Slots 4 Fun 1127 1182 1138 3447 38 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 2
21-22 #4 1197 1054 1069 3320 11 <---> #10 Plan B 1196 1202 1094 3492 29
23-24 #11 Sreenan Ins. 1196 1002 1058 3256 11 <---> #7 Only Pins 1102 1284 1139 3525 29
25-26 #18 0 0 0 0 0 <---> #8 Vettores Auto 1102 1106 1136 3344 37
27-28 #5 Hennigans 1195 1067 1074 3336 14 <---> #17 Rocky's 1122 1199 1096 3417 26
29-30 #6 Tuckin Fenpin 1131 1009 1123 3263 14 <---> #1 The Pro Shop 999 1177 1124 3300 26

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk32  04/02  20- 15  16-  5  17-  6   1- 10  19- 18  11-  2  14-  9  13- 12   4-  8   3-  7
Wk33  04/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 11

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

3623 #1 The Pro Shop 1272 #7 Only Pins 3763 #15 Unbelievabowl 1342 #3 Slots 4 Fun
3577 #2 Neighbors 1241 #12 DeTour Bar & Grill 3640 #8 Vettores Auto 1328 #16 D & S Marine
3344 #5 Hennigans 1209 #11 Sreenan Ins. 3634 #19 Metro Enforcement 1311 #20

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
834 Parker Hoffman 300 Scott Anderson 892 Jerry Hays 328 Charles Johnson
803 James Hall 300 Tom Bast 836 Shawn Shuga 314 Sean Haug
799 Win Le 300 Brad Salberg 832 Trevor Rotolo 314 Miguel Gomez

300 Garrett Sprecher
300 Brian Wicker
300 Tom Cree
300 Jordan Hastings
300 Tyler Crown
300 Scott Bloom

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 3381 #2 Neighbors 3273 #1 The Pro Shop 3150 #3 Slots 4 Fun
Scratch Game 1229 #7 Only Pins 1124 #4 1107 #11 Sreenan Ins.

Handicap Series 3576 #12 DeTour Bar & Grill 3492 #10 Plan B 3427 #19 Metro Enforcement
Handicap Game 1223 #13 Slate Rock & Gravel 1199 #17 Rocky's 1195 #5 Hennigans

Scratch Series 757 Parker Hoffman 728 Win Le 723 Mitchell Le
Scratch Game 300 Garrett Sprecher 299 Scott Bloom 278 Aaron Mc Collom

278 Jeff Wallin
Handicap Series 806 Tyler Marshall 763 Jay Brown 750 Zach McFadden
Handicap Game 309 Tom Bast 309 Bob Shuga Jr. 278 Zach Phillips
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 30Park Lanes
Team Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - #1 The Pro Shop  Lane 17  HDCP=13  Avg=1115
Jeff Milsaps 21203 93 227 0
Mike Huntley 5927 27 219 5
Jared Lyford 17615 81 217 7
Tom Cree 20089 90 223 1
Brian Wicker 19991 87 229 0
Tyler Nelson 2809 12 234 0
Derek Poole 15126 66 229 0

2 - #2 Neighbors  Lane 22  HDCP=31  Avg=1101
Zach D. Phillips 20103 93 216 8
Bob Phillips 19475 93 209 14
Trey Arnold 16969 75 226 0
Austin Buss 18112 84 215 9
Jordan L. Hastings 20463 87 235 0
Austin Bull 649 3 bk227 0
Ron E. Hastings 3249 18 180 40

3 - #3 Slots 4 Fun  Lane 29  HDCP=98  Avg=1015
Jeff J. Starnes 15590 81 192 29
Jeff Molander 18617 90 206 17
Brian Lewis 17250 84 205 18
Jason Clancy 5326 27 197 25
Aaron Mc Collom 18763 87 215 9
Mark Hunter 18361 87 211 12
Chris Tracey 1291 6 bk207 16

4 - #4  Lane 27  HDCP=72  Avg=1049
James R. Hall 16740 72 232 0
Ken St. Cin 15782 87 181 39
Tim Homan 18523 93 199 23
Andrew Olson 19319 90 214 9
Mike Bores 20109 90 223 1

5 - #5 Hennigans  Lane 14  HDCP=102  Avg=1009
Jay Brown 17604 84 209 14
Kent R. Voga 11776 72 163 55
Brian Moros 17484 82 213 10
Keith Pass 18837 90 209 14
David A. Herbst II 14882 69 215 9
Sami Herbst 3676 18 204 18
Scott Anderson 6303 30 210 13

6 - #6 Tuckin Fenpin  Lane 16  HDCP=139  Avg=969
Michael Gray 13208 81 163 55
Tyler Marshall 16754 90 186 35
Bobby Gibson 17376 87 199 23
Jeff Tamraz 18103 84 215 9
Sean Haug 19173 93 206 17
Ron Flaningam 2308 12 192 29

7 - #7 Only Pins  Lane 30  HDCP=55  Avg=1075
Win Le 20605 90 228 0
Lisa Castillo 16909 90 187 34
Mitchell Le 5432 24 226 0
Khamp Maneesang 15715 78 201 21
Parker Hoffman 19621 84 233 0
Sit Maneesang 18032 87 207 16

8 - #8 Vettores Auto  Lane 28  HDCP=185  Avg=917
Brent Broege 4654 21 221 3
Laverne R. Broege 14889 84 177 43
Scott Butterfield 10241 74 138 78
Jerry Hays 16317 90 181 39
Jonathon P. Cramer 18077 90 200 22
Gordy Hays 10997 69 159 59
Jake S. Wade 3547 18 197 25

9 - #9 Leo's Auto Body  Lane 24  HDCP=156  Avg=949
Myron J. Gulley 16125 84 191 30
Jacob Rogers 15653 90 173 46
Leo Gomez 16890 93 181 39
Miguel Gomez 18168 93 195 27
Kyra Rogers 16351 78 209 14

10 - #10 Plan B  Lane 18  HDCP=86  Avg=1026
Lauren E. Sprecher 19816 93 213 10
Steve Scibona 16543 90 183 37
Lee Sprecher 15379 80 192 29
Jackson Soles 17295 81 213 10
Garrett Sprecher 20301 90 225 0
Mike Megurdichian 2118 12 176 44
Brett Sprecher 693 3 bk220 4

11 - #11 Sreenan Ins.  Lane 21  HDCP=93  Avg=1020
Derek Nichol 18175 87 208 15
Vergil Helton 5123 27 189 32
Zach McFadden 19569 93 210 13
Tim Sreenan 17301 87 198 24
Jim Beckius 20031 93 215 9
Stewart Beckius 12951 66 196 26
Robin Anderson 1355 9 150 67

12 - #12 DeTour Bar & Grill  Lane 26  HDCP=70  Avg=1044
Brian Smith 17826 90 198 24
Steven Abbott 19458 93 209 14
Tom Bast 18692 93 200 22
Larry Butterfield 18600 87 213 10
Brad Salberg 18818 84 224 0
Mark Widell 1905 9 211 12
Sam Colyott 1196 6 bk198 24

13 - #13 Slate Rock & Gravel  Lane 25  HDCP=86  Avg=1027
Kyle Jacobson 10727 51 210 13
Chris Kessling 17524 93 188 33
Shawn Wilson 18328 89 205 18
Sheldon Dunbaugh 17148 84 204 18
Tyler A. Bry 19164 87 220 4
Tony Guzman 4972 24 207 16

14 - BYE  Lane 23  HDCP=0  Avg=0
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 30Park Lanes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

15 - #15 Unbelievabowl  Lane 12  HDCP=129  Avg=984
Michael Woods 15954 93 171 48
Wayne Grow 15381 87 176 44
Jasper E. Wilson 18292 93 196 26
Tyler Crown 13413 63 212 11
Scott Bloom 18583 81 229 0
Jeremy Williams 4801 24 200 22
Charlie Philpot 512 3 bk197 25

16 - #16 D & S Marine  Lane 13  HDCP=202  Avg=899
Lukas Phillips 5659 33 171 48
Bob Shuga Jr. 15233 87 175 45
Charles Johnson 15858 87 182 38
Shawn Shuga 15005 81 185 36
Mark Beyer 16811 90 186 35
Mike Beyer 14680 69 212 11
Ryan Abruzzo 2651 12 220 4

17 - #17 Rocky's  Lane 15  HDCP=123  Avg=984
Mitchael Dye 16924 87 194 27
Jeff Wallin 13978 72 194 27
Eric Holland 16687 87 191 30
Mark Fitch 10191 48 212 11
Brandon Dye 17992 93 193 28
Michael Dye 11614 60 193 28
Patrick McKnight 631 3 bk213 10

18 - #18  Lane 20  HDCP=170  Avg=933
Mike Smith 10756 66 162 56
Skylar Stone 11790 63 187 34
Aaron Caniglia 17066 84 203 19
Taylor Smith 14320 72 198 24
Josh Curtis 10988 60 183 37
Royal Wurm 3583 21 170 49
Chris Otero 500 3 166 53

19 - #19 Metro Enforcement  Lane 19  HDCP=150  Avg=956
Floyd Kuhn 14396 84 171 48
Cliff Linhart 13863 75 184 36
Bob Gooden 14923 78 191 30
Brent Johnson 16980 87 195 27
Mike Binger 16780 78 215 9
Mike Cascio 6426 30 214 9
Bob Wenger 1829 9 203 19
Emily Binger 2892 15 192 29

20 - #20  Lane 11  HDCP=163  Avg=942
Chuck Rotolo 14380 87 165 54
Trevor A. Rotolo 4571 27 169 50
Brian Anderson 17363 87 199 23
Jason L. Grabbert 18853 93 202 20
Justin B. Anderson 15576 75 207 16
Shawn Vanbarringer 10960 66 166 53
Trish M. Grabbert 1195 9 132 83
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